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Weekly News – Wednesday 14th November 2018 
 

What’s on  

Thursday 15th November   

Friday 16th November Children in Need (see below for further information) 

EYFS & Year 6 Heights & Weight Measurement Programme 

  

Monday 19th November  

Tuesday 20th November  

Wednesday 21st November 9:30 a.m. – EYFS Open Session for prospective parents & children 

Thursday 22nd November Club payment deadline 

Friday 23rd November   

Saturday 24th November Christmas Lights ‘Switch on’ 

 

Children in Need 

We will be supporting this year’s Children in Need appeal by asking children to wear an outfit with spots on, for a 

voluntary contribution of £1.00.    Thank you for your continued support. 

 

Decorations Day 

We will be holding our annual Decorations Day on Friday 30th November 2018.  This year we are inviting parents/carers 

to come and join us for either the morning, afternoon or all day.  Please see the letter attached. 

 

P.T.F.A Christmas Hamper 

On behalf of the P.T.F.A we would like to invite children to ‘dress down’ on Decorations Day in exchange for a hamper 

item, which will go towards the P.T.F.A ‘‘Hamper Draw’ on Wednesday 12th December 2018. 

 

Club Payments 

Can we please remind you that payments for Autumn Term clubs are due by Friday 22nd November 2018. Thank you 

 

Warboys Christmas Lights 

Once again a small group of the School’s Choir will be attending the Christmas Lights ‘Switch On’ on Saturday 24th 

November and we hope you can join them for this annual festive event. 

 

Dates for your diary:- 

Friday 30th November –  Decorations Day which includes Dress Down Day for P.T.F.A Xmas Hamper donation 

Tuesday 11th December -  2:00 p.m. - Key Stage 1 Christmas Concert  

Wednesday 12th December –  6:00 p.m. - Key Stage 1 Christmas Concert  

Monday 17th December –  EYFS Nativity  

Monday 17th December –  School Christmas Lunch 

Wednesday 19th December - Autumn Term Finishes 

Headteacher:  Mrs Angela Boxall 
 

       01487 822317   www.warboys.cambs.sch.uk  office@warboys.cambs.sch.uk 
 


